⠀⠀Стереомикроскопы LMS Z400
         Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (727)345-47-04 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

Specifications
Eyepiece 1x Objective 2x Objective
Mag FOV (mm) Mag FOV (mm)
10X/23mm 8X 28.75 16X 14.38
100X 2.30 200X 1.15
15X/16mm 12X 20.00 24X 10.00
150X 1.60 300X 0.80
20X/12.5mm 16X 15.63 32X 7.82
200X 1.25 400X 0.63
Optical Specifications
12 13
EYEPIECES
Part # Description
LMCP-PLN10X22T WF HP PL 10x Eyepiece, Diopter Adjust-
ment, 22mm FOV
LMSP-PL15X16T WF HP PL 15x Eyepiece,Diopter Adjust-
ment, 16mm FOV
LMSP-PL20X12.5T WF HP PL 20x Eyepiece, Diopter Adjust-
ment, 12.5mm FOV
C-MOUNT CAMERA ADAPTERS
Part # Description
LMCP-RX50MCTV0.5 0.5X camera tube, C-mount interface,

SeBaView Imaging Software
SeBaCamCool1.4C
SeBaCamCool1.4M
1.4MP Digital Camera, CCD, w/ SeBaView
Imaging Software. Available in Color and
Monochrome
OBJECTIVE LENSES
Part # Description
LMSP-Z400AO1 1X APO objective, working distance 78mm
LMSP-Z400AO2 2X APO objective, working distance 20mm
ACCESSORIES DIMENSIONS
LED Dual Gooseneck Illuminator
Part # Description
AMPS-ILED-30W LED Dual Gooseneck Illuminator with
weighted base, white LED
LMSP-365 LED Module, 3W, 365nm, UV
LMSP-460 LED Module, 3W, 460nm, Blue
LMSP-520 LED Module, 1W, 520nm, Green
LMSP-630 LED Module, 3W, 630nm, Red
LMSP-730 LED Module, 1W, 730nm, IR
Dual Objective Nosepiece
Part # Description
LMSP-Z400RE Dual objective revolving nosepiece
B2 STAND